Arena Games
Hilversum, NED 11/9
800 meter Mannen, Heat:1 of 3 ; Official result

Next Heat >>
	Pl.
	Laan
	Nr
	Naam
	PR
	Vereniging
	Cat
	Resultaat
	Info

	1
	1
	153
	Straver Gijs
	1:59,78
	AV Clytoneus
	SEN
	1:58.70
	

	2
	6
	7
	Baardman Joost
	2:00,82
	AV Clytoneus
	SEN
	2:02.30
	

	3
	2
	93
	Landman David
	2:00,55
	GAC Hilversum
	SEN
	2:02.58
	

	4
	5
	27
	Chaout Younes
	2:00,49
	U-Track
	SEN
	2:02.98
	

	5
	3
	81
	Klooster Sebastiaan
	1:59,70
	Phanos
	SEN
	2:03.08
	

	6
	2
	110
	Neeft Jelle
	1:59,87
	AV Lycurgus
	SEN
	2:03.72
	

	
	4
	62
	Haast Corne
	2:04,44
	Spado
	SEN
	DNF
	


800 meter Mannen, Heat:2 of 3 ; Official result

<< Previous Heat

 HYPERLINK "http://www.atletiekunie.nl/liveresults/arenagames/event011h03.html" Next Heat >>
	Pl.
	Laan
	Nr
	Naam
	PR
	Vereniging
	Cat
	Resultaat
	Info

	1
	2
	43
	Engels Jeroen
	1:55,80
	Prins Hendrik
	SEN
	1:55.82
	

	2
	1
	172
	Vor Sam de
	1:55,64
	GAC Hilversum
	SEN
	1:57.46
	

	3
	4
	39
	Dierker Marvin
	
	Duitsland
	SEN
	1:57.63
	

	4
	6
	63
	Hart Arjen
	1:58,27
	AV Hera
	SEN
	1:57.99
	

	5
	4
	25
	Burg Rob ter
	1:58,48
	SV Noordkop
	SEN
	1:59.86
	

	6
	2
	176
	Wiggemans Seb
	1:58,53
	AV Daventria 1906
	SEN
	2:01.15
	

	7
	3
	131
	Rodenburg Jeroen
	1:58,02
	AV Phoenix
	SEN
	2:02.00
	

	8
	5
	84
	Koopstra Erwin
	1:57,52
	AKU
	SEN
	2:03.04
	


800 meters Men, Heat: 3 of 3; Official result

<<Previous Heat
	Pl.
	Avenue
	No.
	Name
	PR
	Association
	Cat
	Results
	Info

	1
	3
	200
	Daehlin Adne Svahn
	1:50,16
	Norway
	SEN
	1:50.49
	

	2
	1
	22
	Wouter de Boer
	1:48,25
	AC TION
	SEN
	1:50.86
	

	3
	2
	74
	Erwin de Jong
	1:51,16
	London Athletics
	SEN
	1:51.13
	

	4
	6
	182
	Zuidema Menno
	1:52,10
	AV Phoenix
	SEN
	1:52.35
	

	5
	5
	121
	Jeffrey van der park
	1:50,19
	AV Hera
	SEN
	1:53.89
	

	6
	4
	112
	Mark Nouws
	1:50,75
	THOR
	SEN
	1:54.37
	

	7
	2
	179
	Jack White
	1:55,51
	AV Texel
	SEN
	2:00.25
	

	
	6
	154
	Koen Regional Stra
	A hare-ser
	Phanos
	SEN
	DNF
	


